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  January – June 2015 Trash Schedule 

 

Note: All trash/bulk/recyclables must be curbside by 6 a.m. Trash must be bagged, placed in a trash can with a lid. Recyclables must be in a 

container clearly marked “recycling” container. Bulk trash pickup is on a ONCE-A-MONTH BASIS, BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. Do not place 

bulk items out until the night before scheduled pickup. Call Town Hall (301.855.6681) by the Friday prior to the monthly pickup date to 

schedule an appointment for your bulk trash pickup. 
 

 

 

 January 2015 

Thursday, Jan. 1- CLOSED 

Friday, January 2 – trash 

Monday, January 5 – trash 

Wednesday, January 7 – recycle 

Friday, January 9 – trash 

Monday, January 12– trash 

Wednesday- January 14- recycle 

Friday, January 16 – trash 

Monday, January 19- HOLIDAY 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Monday, January 19- trash 

Wednesday, January 21- recycle & bulk 

Friday, January 23 – trash 

Monday, January 26- trash 

Wednesday, January 28- recycle 

Friday, January 30- trash 

February 2015 

Monday, February 2 – trash 

Wednesday, February 4- Recycle 

Friday, February 6 – trash 

Monday, February 9 – trash 

Wednesday, February 11- recycle 

Friday, February 13- trash 

Monday, February 16- HOLIDAY 

TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Monday, February 16- trash 

Wednesday, February 18- recycle & bulk 

Friday, February 20 – trash 

Monday, February 23- trash 

Wednesday, February 25 recycle  

Friday, February 27- trash 

March 2015 

Monday, March 2- trash 

Wednesday, March 4- recycle 

Friday, March 6 – trash 

Monday, March 9– trash 

Wednesday, March 11- recycle 

Friday, March 13 – trash 

Monday, March 16 – trash 

Wednesday, March 18- recycle & bulk 

Friday, March 20 – trash 

Monday, March 23 – trash 

Wednesday, March 25- recycle 

Friday, March 27 – trash 

Monday, March 30- trash 

April 2015 

Wednesday, April 1- recycle 

Friday, April 3 – trash 

Monday, April 6- trash 

Wednesday, April 8- recycle 

Friday, April 10 – trash 

Monday, April 13 – trash 

Wednesday, April 15- recycle & bulk 

Friday, April 17- trash  

Monday, April 20– trash 

Wednesday, April 22- recycle 

Friday, April 24 – trash 

Monday, April 27- trash 

Wednesday, April 29- recycle 

May 2015 

Friday, May 1 – trash 

Monday, May 4 – trash 

Wednesday, May 6- recycle 

Friday, May 8 – trash 

Monday, May 11 – trash 

Wednesday, May 13 – recycle 

Friday, May 15 – trash 

Monday, May 18 – trash 

Wednesday, May 20 – recycle & bulk 

Friday, May 22– trash 

Monday, May 25- HOLIDAY 

NO TRASH- TOWN HALL CLOSED 

Tuesday, May 26- trash 

Wednesday, May 27- recycle 

Friday, May 29- trash 

June 2015 

Monday, June 1 – trash 

Wednesday, June 3- recycle 

Friday, June 5 – trash 

Monday, June 8 – trash 

Wednesday, June 10- recycle 

Friday, June 12 – trash 

Monday, June 15 – trash 

Wednesday, June 17- recycle, bulk 

Friday, June 19 – trash 

Monday, June 22 – trash 

Wednesday, June 24- recycle 

Friday, June 26- trash 

Monday, June 29- trash 

 


